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Priibéin
Dolni Chabry
SK Dablice
SK Treboradice
Vikrorka Zizkov
Avia Cakovice
Kbely-Satalice
FA Praha
Dolni Pocernice

Slovan Bohnice
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tabulka
7 0 1
5 1 2
4 2 2
4 1 3
4 1 3
3 0 4
2 3 3
1 1 5
o 1 7

32:17
32:21
29:19
29:25
41:27
16:22
14:17
20:35
14:43



